
1 
 

Planul de finanțare-GAL ,,Dealurile Cotmenei`` - iulie 2018 

       

COMPON
ENTA 
A+B 

PRIORIT
ATE 

MĂSURA 

INTENSIT
ATEA 

SPRIJINU
LUI 

CONTRIBUȚ
IA PUBLICĂ 
NERAMBUR

SABILĂ/ 
MĂSURĂ2 
(FEADR + 
BUGET 

NAȚIONAL) 
EURO 

CONTRIBUȚIA 
PUBLICĂ 

NERAMBURSABILĂ/
PRIORITATE 

(FEADR + BUGET 
NAȚIONAL) 

EURO 

VALOARE 
PROCENT
UALĂ3 (%) 

1 

M1/1B- 
Sprijin 
pentru 
activitatil
e de 
promovar
e in 
context 
local 
privind 
dezvoltar
ea 
lanturilor 
scurte de 
aprovizio
nare si a 
pietelor 
locale 100% 58,892.00 58,892.00 2.78% 

2 

M2/ 2A 
Moderniz
area 
exploataţ
iilor 
agricole 
in 
teritoriul 
GAL 
Dealurile 
Cotmenei  

50%/70%
/90% 88,297.00 

382,646.00 
368,297.00 

18.05% 
17,37% 

M3/ 2B 
Instalarea 
tinerilor 
fermieri 100% 

294,349.00 
280,000.00 

     3 

M4/3A 
Procesar
ea 
produselo
r agricole 

50%/70%
/90% 103,026.00 

103,026.00 4,86% 

Formatat: Stânga



2 
 

6 

M5/ 6A 
Sprijinire
a 
înfiinţării 
de noi 
activităţi 
economic
e non-
agricole  100% 

220,782.00 
340,000.00 

1,155,647.31 
1.273,022.31 

54.52% 
60.06% 

M6/ 6A 
Investiţii 
pentru 
crearea şi 
dezvoltar
ea de 
activităţi 
neagricol
e 70%/90% 

220,782.00 
218,939.00 

M7/ 6B 
Investiţii 
în 
crearea şi 
moderniz
area 
infrastruc
turii de 
bază la 
scară 
mica 

80%/90%
/100% 

434,416.00 
434,424.31 

 

M8/6B 
Investiţii 
în 
crearea şi 
dezvoltar
ea 
infrastruc
turii 
culturale 
şi de 
agrement  

80%/90%
/100% 279,659.00 

Cheltuieli de 
funcționare și 

animare4   419483.00 19.79% 

TOTAL COMPONENTA A+B 2,119,684.65 2,119,694.31 
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